
Cognos Analytics Ask Your Super User List
Below users have had Cognos Analytics training and are considered "Super Users". Super Users 
will be the point of contact for any business related questions while  ITS will be on-hand to provide 
any technical assistance as needed

EDW/Budgets/Finance Email Address
Marc Bloom mbloom@usc.edu
Alayne Clarke clarke@usc.edu
Kristopher Leong kristopl@usc.edu
Shally Kwon shallykw@usc.edu
Luisa Uyeda uyeda@usc.edu
Maryam Karimi maryamka@usc.edu

SPA
Cindy M Lee cmlee@usc.edu
Carol Chau chauc@usc.edu
Ted Liu tedliu@usc.edu
Tom Thien Pham tompham@usc.edu
Shawn H Suzuki shawnsuz@usc.edu

PURAP
Nina Pukonen pukonen@usc.edu
Isis Ong isisong@usc.edu

TARA
Jeri L Muniz jeri.muniz@usc.edu
Eric Ponce ericp@usc.edu
Nichole Philips nicholep@usc.edu
Marie Choi Marie.Choi@med.usc.edu

Janet Stoeckert
stoecker@med.usc.edu; 
janet.stoeckert@usc.edu

Grace Shin shingrac@usc.edu
Ben Bell benjamab@usc.edu
Daniel K Shapiro daniel.shapiro@usc.edu

CAMS
Elia Vazquez evazquez@usc.edu
Josie L Amescua amescua@usc.edu

Enrollment Services
Andres Lopez andreslo@usc.edu



Viador
Sue Hunt suehunt@marshall.usc.edu

Financial Aid
Denise Millard millard@usc.edu
Rodrigo Flores rodrigof@usc.edu
Sari P. Sillanpaa sillanpa@usc.edu
Mallory Ilizaliturri ilizalit@usc.edu
Lonnie Mai lonniema@usc.edu

Dornsife
Kimberly L Bregenzer kimberly.bregenzer@usc.edu
Christine Patugan patugan@usc.edu
Susan Chang smchang@dornsife.usc.edu
Javier Mosquera jmosquer@usc.edu
Arelene Arellano arlenear@usc.edu
Taisha Wright taishawr@usc.edu
Renne J Perez eneeper@usc.edu
Judy Klee Mar judylee@usc.edu

Keck
Anita Fung anita.fung@usc.edu
Catherine Velazquez Catherine.Velazquez@med.usc.edu
Shane Taylor Shane.Taylor@med.usc.edu
Charles Albrecht calbrech@usc.edu
Melody Chun Melody.Chun@med.usc.edu

Viterbi
Casey Ray clray@usc.edu
Leticia Cornelio cornelio@usc.edu


